
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 145.1 120.0 10

2 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 147.2 115.0 8

3 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 100.0 6

4 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 142.2 95.0 4

5 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.6 90.0 2

6 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 144.0 90.0 0

7 Jana Burnett Lansing Lions 145.8 85.0 1

8 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 85.0 0

9 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 147.6 80.0 0

10 Brianna Solis Piper High School 145.8 75.0 0

11 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.3 75.0 0

12 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 144.6 70.0 0

13 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 144.6 65.0 0

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 145.1 235.0 10

2 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 142.2 215.0 8

3 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.6 200.0 6

4 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 190.0 4

5 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 147.2 185.0 2

6 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 144.0 180.0 0

7 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 147.6 180.0 1

8 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 144.6 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 145.8 160.0 0

10 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 160.0 0

11 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 144.6 140.0 0

12 Jana Burnett Lansing Lions 145.8 140.0 0

13 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.3 135.0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 145.1 140.0 10

2 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 147.2 135.0 8

3 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.6 130.0 6

4 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 144.0 130.0 0

5 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 120.0 4

6 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 142.2 105.0 2

7 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 100.0 0

8 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 144.6 95.0 1

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 145.8 90.0 0

10 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 144.6 85.0 0

11 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 147.6 85.0 0

12 Jana Burnett Lansing Lions 145.8 80.0 0

13 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.3 80.0 0

Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zawadi Kariuki Piper High School 145.1 495.0 10

2 RAYGEN MILLER Basehor Linwood 147.2 435.0 8

3 MEGAN PLUM Basehor Linwood 141.6 420.0 6

4 Dayven Dodd Lansing Lions 142.2 415.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Zoe Green Pioneers 143.0 410.0 2

6 REESE RUISINGER Basehor Linwood 144.0 400.0 0

7 Caitlyn Gambrel Lansing Lions 147.6 345.0 1

8 HANNAH MILLER Basehor Linwood 148.0 345.0 0

9 Brianna Solis Piper High School 145.8 325.0 0

10 Olivia Crum Lansing Lions 144.6 310.0 0

11 Cierra Dominick Lansing Lions 144.6 305.0 0

12 Jana Burnett Lansing Lions 145.8 305.0 0

13 Annabelle Kump Piper High School 147.3 290.0 0


